
Team 1 2Total 3Total 4Total 5Total 6Total

WINNIPEG 1 1074 1139 2213 988 3201 1023 4224 1199 5423 1151 6574

WINNIPEG 2 1162 1138 2300 967 3267 1031 4298 1032 5330 1042 6372

CENTRAL 1 958 921 1879 969 2848 952 3800 853 4653 924 5577

CENTRAL 2 984 751 1735 871 2606 933 3539 871 4410 860 5270

WESTMAN 1 985 916 1901 804 2705 899 3604 780 4384 803 5187

WESTMAN 2 887 899 1786 832 2618 675 3293 852 4145 681 4826



NAME Zone 1 2 Total 3 Total 4 Total 5 Total 6 Total

KODY CALEN CENT 248 186 434 215 649 301 950 202 1152 292 1444

AIDEN NEWTON WPG 221 313 534 243 777 208 985 216 1201 243 1444

COLE NEWTON WPG 244 250 494 197 691 231 922 239 1161 239 1400

CURTIS MADDEN CENT 248 208 456 243 699 220 919 201 1120 209 1329

COOPER CUPPLES WEST 243 241 484 198 682 231 913 197 1110 201 1311

WPG 175 276 451 207 658 241 899 193 1092 185 1277

COBY MAXWELL WPG 206 209 415 247 662 187 849 231 1080 182 1262

MADDOX WILSON CENT 221 152 373 198 571 195 766 207 973 194 1167

DANIEL KASPRICK WPG 209 217 426 192 618 211 829 147 976 183 1159

MILES STEEN WEST 221 231 452 114 566 144 710 146 856 153 1009

STEFAN GIRUARD CENT 142 174 316 183 499 210 709 110 819 157 976

JORDAN PENNER WEST 173 154 327 209 536 141 677 129 806 164 970

HAYDEN WILCOX WEST 221 112 333 146 479 156 635 143 778 110 888

STEVEN UNRAU CENT 166 128 294 158 452 124 576 147 723 135 858

MICHAEL WILSON CENT 122 123 245 138 383 156 539 92 631 91 722

ANDREW LaMONICA



NAME Zone 1 2 Total 3 Total 4 Total 5 Total 6 Total

KELLY SMITH WPG 203 217 420 232 652 223 875 314 1189 201 1390

CHLOE FLEMING WPG 267 230 497 132 629 261 890 237 1127 174 1301

WPG 255 229 484 171 655 137 792 230 1022 265 1287

ROBYN KAVENHOFEN WPG 197 167 364 181 545 191 736 223 959 261 1220

LORENA BADZ WPG 259 169 428 153 581 164 745 201 946 260 1206

HAILEY REIMER WEST 260 180 440 176 616 210 826 178 1004 194 1198

LILY JACOBS CENT 239 174 413 188 601 186 787 223 1010 165 1175

JUSTINE HAYWOOD CENT 209 140 349 172 521 166 687 207 894 194 1088

GRACIE UNRAU CENT 170 210 380 175 555 168 723 186 909 160 1069

KADENCE MADDEN CENT 177 177 354 170 524 159 683 149 832 204 1036

STACEY WILCOX WEST 152 148 300 192 492 138 630 251 881 127 1008

AVERY KENDALL WEST 185 186 371 196 567 127 694 187 881 99 980

TEAGAN CHAMBERS WEST 133 235 368 170 538 168 706 123 829 133 962

ASHTYN PALUCH WEST 156 180 336 121 457 125 582 139 721 138 859

AMBER HAYDUK WEST 128 148 276 114 390 134 524 139 663 165 828

GILLIAN LaMONICA



MENS AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA TTL POA GM 3 POA TTL POA GM 4 POA TTL POA GM 5 POA TTL POA GM 6 POA TTL POA

KODY CALEN CENTRAL 169 248 79 186 17 96 215 46 142 301 132 274 202 33 307 275 106 413

STEFAN GIRUARD CENTRAL 140 142 2 174 34 36 183 43 79 210 70 149 110 -30 119 157 17 136

COLE NEWTON WPG 216 244 28 250 34 62 197 -19 43 231 15 58 239 23 81 239 23 104

COOPER CUPPLES WESTMAN 202 243 41 241 39 80 198 -4 76 231 29 105 197 -5 100 201 -1 99

MICHAEL WILSON CENTRAL 107 122 15 123 16 31 138 31 62 156 49 111 92 -15 96 91 -16 80

JORDAN PENNER WESTMAN 150 173 23 154 4 27 209 59 86 141 -9 77 129 -21 56 164 14 70

AIDEN NEWTON WPG 233 221 -12 313 80 68 243 10 78 208 -25 53 216 -17 36 243 10 46

MILES STEEN WESTMAN 162 221 59 231 69 128 114 -48 80 144 -18 62 146 -16 46 153 -9 37

CURTIS MADDEN CENTRAL 221 248 27 208 -13 14 243 22 36 220 -1 35 201 -20 15 209 -12 3

DANIEL KASPRICK WPG 194 209 15 217 23 38 192 -2 36 211 17 53 147 -47 6 183 -11 -5

HAYDEN WILCOX WESTMAN 158 221 63 112 -46 17 146 -12 5 156 -2 3 146 -12 -9 110 -48 -57

WPG 226 175 -51 276 50 -1 207 -19 -20 241 15 -5 193 -33 -38 185 -41 -79

COBY MAXWELL WPG 224 206 -18 209 -15 -33 247 23 -10 187 -37 -47 231 7 -40 182 -42 -82

STEVEN UNRAU CENTRAL 164 166 2 128 -36 -34 158 -6 -40 124 -40 -80 147 -17 -97 135 -29 -126

ANDREW LaMONICA



LADIES AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA TTL POA GM 3 POA TTL POA GM 4 POA TTL POA GM 5 POA TTL POA GM 6 POA TTL POA

WPG 178 255 77 229 51 128 171 -7 121 137 -41 80 230 52 132 265 87 219

TEAGAN CHAMBERS WEST 130 133 3 235 105 108 170 40 148 168 38 186 123 -7 179 133 3 182

AVERY KENDALL WEST 139 185 46 186 47 93 196 57 150 127 -12 138 187 48 186 99 -40 146

GRACIE UNRAU CENT 154 170 16 210 56 72 175 21 93 168 14 107 186 32 139 160 6 145

STACEY WILCOX WEST 151 152 1 148 -3 -2 192 41 39 138 -13 26 251 100 126 127 -24 102

LORENA BADZ WPG 190 259 69 169 -21 48 153 -37 11 164 -26 -15 201 11 -4 260 70 66

AMBER HAYDUK WEST 137 128 -9 148 11 2 114 -23 -21 134 -3 -24 139 2 -22 165 28 6

CHLOE FLEMING WPG 221 267 46 230 9 55 132 -89 -34 261 40 6 237 16 22 174 -47 -25

ROBYN KAVENHOFEN WPG 208 197 -11 167 -41 -52 181 -27 -79 191 -17 -96 223 15 -81 261 53 -28

LILY JACOBS CENT 202 239 37 174 -28 9 188 -14 -5 186 -16 -21 223 21 0 165 -37 -37

KELLY SMITH WPG 238 203 -35 217 -21 -56 232 -6 -62 223 -15 -77 314 76 -1 201 -37 -38

HAILEY REIMER WEST 207 260 53 180 -27 26 176 -31 -5 210 3 -2 178 -29 -31 194 -13 -44

ASHTYN PALUCH WEST 152 156 4 180 28 32 121 -31 1 125 -27 -26 139 -13 -39 138 -14 -53

JUSTINE HAYWOOD CENT 198 209 11 140 -58 -47 172 -26 -73 166 -32 -105 207 9 -96 194 -4 -100

KADENCE MADDEN CENT 201 177 -24 177 -24 -48 170 -31 -79 159 -42 -121 149 -52 -173 204 3 -170

GILLIAN LaMONICA
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